Weet 1

Women's Center 16-17 Intern Hiring Info Session
Tuesday, January 5, 4-5 PM

Weet, 3

Intern Applications Due for 2016-2017
Tuesday, January 19 by 4pm

Weet;, 4

Life Skills Series: Roadside Survival
Wednesday, January 27, 12-1pm, Location TBD

Dining and Dialogue: Global Feminism
Thursday, January 28, 5-7 PM

Weet, 5

Real World Career Series: Start Smart
Wednesday, February 3, 12-2pm

Weet 7

F-Word Film Screening: Girlhood
Thursday, February 18, 5-7 PM

Weet; 9

ArtPower! Global Music Series: Noura Mint
Seymali

Thursday, March 3, 8pm, PC East Ballroom

*FREE tickets to UCSD students at the
Women's Center

Week 10

International Women's Day: A Conversation
with Dodai Stewart
Tues, March 8, 6:30-8pm, Multipurpose Rm

Treat Yo Self WELL
Thursday, March 10, 5-7 PM

Finals

24 Hour Finals Study Jam
Tuesday, March 15-Wednesday March 16

Ongoing Frograms

Black Women's Collective
Even week Thursdays, 5-6:30 PM

Gender Buffet
Every Friday, 12-1:30 PM

All events take place at the Women's Center, unless otherwise noted.
Questions? Accommodations needed? Contact Cecily Nelson-Alford at cnelsona@ucsd.edu.
Visit women.ucsd.edu for more information.
Follow us on Facebook and Instagram! Join our weekly e-newsletter at women.ucsd.edu for updates!



